Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY05589.R11 2/24 Page 1
05
58
9
SM30KWExxA/CA Series
30 KiloWAtt tVS CoMponEntS
DESCRIPTION

CuRRENT
@VWM
ID
µA
MAXIMuM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Fig.	2)
@	10/1000µs
VC	@	IPPuNI BI
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
SM30KWE16A E3U16 E3B16 16.0 17.8 5 100 26.0V @ 1150A
SM30KWE20A E3U20 E3B20 20.0 22.1 5 15 34.3V @ 874A
SM30KWE24A E3U24 E3B24 24.0 26.7 5 15 40.7V @ 738A
SM30KWE28A E3U28 E3B28 28.0 31.1 5 15 47.5V @ 632A
SM30KWE30A E3U30 E3B30 30.0 33.3 5 10 50.7V @ 592A
SM30KWE33A E3U33 E3B33 33.0 36.7 5 10 54.8V @ 548A
SM30KWE36A E3U36 E3B36 36.0 40.0 5 10 59.7V @ 502A
SM30KWE40A E3U40 E3B40 40.0 44.3 5 10 66.0V @ 455 A
SM30KWE43A E3U43 E3B43 43.0 48.5 5 10 71.0V @ 423A
SM30KWE48A E3U48 E3B48 48.0 53.3 5 10 73.2V @ 410A
SM30KWE51A E3U51 E3B51 51.0 57.7 5 10 86.0V @ 351A
SM30KWE54A E3U54 E3B54 54.0 60.0 5 10 87.1V @ 344A
SM30KWE60A E3U60 E3B60 60.0 66.6 5 10 103.4V @ 290A
SM30KWE64A E3U64 E3B64 64.0 73.0 5 10 106.6V @ 280A
SM30KWE70A E3U70 E3B70 70.0 77.8 5 10 114.0V @ 264A
SM30KWE75A E3U75 E3B75 75.0 83.3 5 10 122.0V @ 246A
SM30KWE78A E3U78 E3B78 78.0 86.7 5 5 126.0V @ 238A
SM30KWE110A E3U110 E3B110 110.0 121.0 5 5 178.0V @ 168A
SM30KWE120A E3U120 E3B120 120.0 132.0 5 5 193.0V @ 156A
SM30KWE180A E3U180 E3B180 180.0 200.0 5 5 295.0V @ 102A
SM30KWE345A E3U345 E3B345 345 380.0 5 5 560.0V @ 53.6A
NOTES
1. Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices.  Add a “CA” suffix to specify bidirectional devices, such as SM30KWE70CA.
RTCA	DO-160G	COMPLIANT	PRODUCT
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™